Product Disclaimer:  Please see reverse side.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DIGISHOT® PLUS.4G
Electronic Initiation System
Properties SDS
#1152
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DigiShot Plus 4G is an electronic initiation system providing

of the Institute of Makers of Explosives.
  DigiShot® is a trademark of DetNet® South Africa (Proprietary) Limited.
Case Dimensions
  40.5 x 29.25 x 28.5 cm     16 x 11.5 x 11.25  in
  Spools   31.1 x 30.2 x 27.3 cm    12.25 x 11.875 x 10.75 in
DIGISHOT® PLUS.4G
Electronic Initiation System
Packaging
Wire Type Product
Code
Length Case
Quantity
Case
Weight
m ft kg lbs
Standard Coil DSP42FPC020 6 20 100 11.3 24.9
Standard Coil DSP42FPC030 9 30 84 12.9 28.4
Standard Coil DSP42FPC050 15 50 60 14.1 30.9
Standard Coil DSP42FPC060 18 60 52 15.2 33.5
Standard Coil DSP42FPC080 24 80 40 15.0 33.0
Standard Coil DSP42FPC100 31 100 32 14.9 32.8
Standard Coil DSP42FPC120 37 120 24 13.9 29.8
Standard Coil DSP42FPC150 46 150 20 13.7 30.2
Standard Coil DSP42FPC180 55 180 16 14.1 31.0
Premium Coil DSP42BPC030 9 30 84 13 28.7
Premium Coil DSP42BPC060 18 60 48 12.9 28.4
Premium Coil DSP42BPC080 24 80 38 13.5 29.8
Premium Coil DSP42BPC100 31 100 32 13.7 30.2
Premium Coil DSP42BPC120 37 120 20 10.7 23.6
Premium Coil DSP42BPC150 46 150 20 12.6 27.8
Premium Coil DSP42BPC180 55 180 16 12.4 27.2
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS050 15 50 28 7.2 15.9
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS060 18 60 28 8 17.6
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS080 24 80 28 9.7 21.4
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS100 31 100 28 11.4 25.1
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS120 37 120 24 11.5 25.4
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS150 46 150 20 11.4 25.1
Deep Hole Spool DSP43CPS180 55 180 20 13.2 29.1